its investment in Kazakhstan.

Prudent liquidity risk management implies maintaining sufficient cash and marketable securities, the availability of funding
through an adequate amount of committed credit facilities and the ability to close out market positions. The CWH Group
manages liquidity risk by continuously monitoring forecast and actual cash flows and matching the maturity profiles of financial
asset and liabilities. Surplus funds are generally only invested in instruments that are tradable in highly liquid markets.

The average credit period on sale of goods and rendering services is 60 days. No interest is charged on overdue debtors. An
allowance has been made for estimated irrecoverable trade receivable amounts arising from the past sale of goods determined
by reference to past default experience.

Note 27 Financial Risk Management (Continued)

35Reference Number: 103259_1

CWH RESOURCES LTD ACN: 009 230 111
AND CONTROLLED ENTITIES

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2014

(a) Impact on the financial statements

(i) Impact on prior year

2013
(Previously

stated)

Prior year
restatement

increase/
(decrease)

2013
(Restated)

$ $ $

-  6,014,249  6,014,249

 13,811 -  13,811
(1,109,799) (7,317,370) (8,427,169)

(24,459) - (24,459)
- (2,232,407) (2,232,407)

(11,170) (107,567) (118,737)
- (156) (156)

(1,131,617) (3,643,251) (4,774,868)
- - -

Net profit/ (loss) from continuing operations (1,131,617) (3,643,251) (4,774,868)
(3,643,251)  3,643,251 -
(4,774,868) - (4,774,868)

2013
(Previously

stated)

Prior year
restatement

increase/
(decrease)

2013
(Restated)

 56,286  2,632  58,918
 10,175  851,187  861,362

-  454,107  454,107
 26,150 -  26,150

 4,959,492 (4,959,492) -
-  74,573  74,573

 5,052,103 (3,576,993)  1,475,110

 48,388 -  48,388
 2,149 -  2,149

 78,150  2,207,366  2,285,516
-  1,296,871  1,296,871

 128,687  3,504,237  3,632,924
 5,180,790 (72,756)  5,108,034

The following tables show the adjustment recognised for each individual line item.

Balance sheet (extract)

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents
Trade and other receivables
Inventories

Assets classified as held for sale
Other assets

Impairment of property, plant and equipment
Finance costs
Other expenses

Income tax expense

The amounts disclosed for the 2013 reporting period and in the Balance Sheet as at 30 June 2013 are after reclassifying the
previous discontinued operation.

Income statement (extracts)

Note 28 Changes in Accounting Treatment

As explained in Note 1(x)(iii) above, the Group has rescinded the agreement to sell one of its subsidiaries, Chongqing Yuao Building
Materials Co. Ltd, ("CYBM") during the 2014 financial year. The operations of the subsidiary were previously accounted for as a
discontinued operation. Following the rescission of the contract, the operations are no longer accounted for as a discontinued
operation. As a result the Group has amended the financial statements for the prior year.

Other revenue

Trade and other receivables
Investments accounted for using the equity method

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, plant and equipment
Intangible assets
TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

Other financial assets

Profit/ (Loss) before income tax

Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax
Profit/ (Loss) for the period

Sale of goods

Net operating costs
Impairment loss on investments

36Reference Number: 103259_1

CWH RESOURCES LTD ACN: 009 230 111
AND CONTROLLED ENTITIES

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2014

(i) Impact on prior year

2013
(Previously

stated)

Prior year
restatement

increase/
(decrease)

2013
(Restated)

 521,692  7,084,392  7,606,084
 11,089,202 (11,089,202) -

-  2,925,487  2,925,487
-  1,003,667  1,003,667
-  2,900  2,900

 11,610,894 (72,756)  11,538,138

 244,361 -  244,361
 244,361 -  244,361

 11,855,255 (72,756)  11,782,499

(6,674,465) - (6,674,465)

 18,698,814 -  18,698,814
(2,479,628) - (2,479,628)

(22,893,651) - (22,893,651)
(6,674,465) - (6,674,465)

(a) Foreign Currency Translation Reserve

(b) General Reserve

Agreement for Acquisition

Note 28 Changes in Accounting Treatment (Continued)

On 11 February 2015 CWH agreed terms to purchase 60% of the share capital of Shanghai KeChao Industrial Limited (“Ke Chao
Industrial”).

CWH is paying a total of RMB 30 Million ($A 6,139,112) for the 60% shareholding in KeChao Industrial.

The 1st instalment is 50% or RMB 15 million ($A 3,069,556). The 2nd instalment of RMB 15 million ($A 3,069,556) is payable when KeChao Industrial produces at its production target rate of
2,000 tonnes per annum for 3 months.